Specifications
LED HID Corn Cob Lamps
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DLC
HID WATT
EQUIVALENT VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMENS CRI COLOR TEMP
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
MIN ENCLOSURE
DIMENSION
(INCHES) BASE
HID REPLACEMENT
LAMP ACCESSORIES
LED HID Corn Cob Lamp Series - 100-277  VAC
50W LED HID
L12CCE26U40K COB 12W HID50 E26 40K 120V 50 100-277 12 1800 85 4000K 4.9 2.3 N/A E26 NO
L12CCE26U50K COB 12W HID50 E26 50K 120V 50 100-277 12 1800 85 5000K 4.9 2.3 N/A E26 NO
75W LED HID
L18CCE26U40K COB 18W HID75 E26 40K 120V 75 100-277 18 2700 85 4000K 5.7 2.3 N/A E26 NO
L18CCE26U50K COB 18W HID75 E26 50K 120V 75 100-277 18 2700 85 5000K 5.7 2.3 N/A E26 NO
100W LED HID
L27CCE26U40K COB 27W HID100 E26 40K 120V 100 100-277 27 4050 85 4000K 6.5 2.3 N/A E26 NO
L27CCE26U50K COB 27W HID100 E26 50K 120V 100 100-277 27 4050 85 5000K 6.5 2.3 N/A E26 NO
175W LED HID
L36CCE26U40K COB 36W HID175 E26 40K 120V 175 100-277 36 5400 85 4000K 7.9 3.3 N/A E26 YES
L36CCE26U50K COB 36W HID175 E26 50K 120V 175 100-277 36 5400 85 5000K 7.9 3.3 N/A E26 YES
200W LED HID
L45CCE26U40K COB 45W HID200 E26 40K 120V 200 100-277 45 6750 85 4000K 9.1 3.3 N/A E26 YES
L45CCE26U50K COB 45W HID200 E26 50K 120V 200 100-277 45 6750 85 5000K 9.1 3.3 N/A E26 YES
L45CCEX39U40K COB 45W HID200 EX39 40K 120V * 200 100-277 45 6750 85 4000K 9.2 3.3 N/A EX39 YES
L45CCEX39U50K COB 45W HID200 EX39 50K 120V * 200 100-277 45 6750 85 5000K 9.2 3.3 N/A EX39 YES
250W LED HID
L54CCEX39U40K COB 54W HID250 EX39 40K 120V * 250 100-277 54 8100 85 4000K 9.1 3.3 7.87" L x 7.87" EX39 YES
L54CCEX39U50K COB 54W HID250 EX39 50K 120V * 250 100-277 54 8100 85 5000K 9.2 3.3 7.87” L x 7.87” EX39 YES
300W LED HID
L63CCEX39U40K COB 63W HID300 EX39 40K 120V * 300 100-277 63 9450 85 4000K 9.7 3.5 7.87” L x 7.87” EX39 YES
L63CCEX39U50K COB 63W HID300 EX39 50K 120V * 300 100-277 63 9450 85 5000K 9.7 3.5 7.87” L x 7.87” EX39 YES
320W LED HID
L80CCEX39U40K COB 80W HID320 EX39 40K 120V * 320 100-277 80 12000 85 4000K 9.6 5.1 9.84’’x 9.84’’ EX39 YES
L80CCEX39U50K COB 80W HID320 EX39 50K 120V * 320 100-277 80 12000 85 5000K 9.6 5.1 9.84’’x 9.84’’ EX39 YES
400W LED HID
L100CCEX39U40K COB 100W HID400 EX39 40K 120V * 400 100-277 100 15000 85 4000K 10.2 5.1 9.84’’x 9.84’’ EX39 YES
L100CCEX39U50K COB 100W HID400 EX39 50K 120V * 400 100-277 100 15000 85 5000K 10.2 5.1 9.84’’x9.84’’ EX39 YES
500W LED HID
L120CCEX39U40K COB 120W HID500 EX39 40K 120V * 500 100-277 120 18000 85 4000K 11.1 5.1 9.84’’x 9.84’’ EX39 YES
L120CCEX39U50K COB 120W HID500 EX39 50K 120V * 500 100-277 120 18000 85 5000K 11.1 5.1 9.84’’x 9.84’’ EX39 YES
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
★Based on 12 hours use per day
5 YEAR
WARRANTY★
RoHS
COMPLIANT
To view our DLC qualified products, please
consult the DLC Qualified Products List
at www.designlights.org/qpl.
L12CCE26UxxK L18CCE26UxxK L27CCE26UxxK L36CCE26UxxK  L45CCE26UxxK L45CCEX39UxxK   L54CCEX39UxxK  L63CCEX39UxxK     L80CCEX39UxxK       L100CCEX39UxxK      L120CCEX39UxxK
* DLC qualified product at time of printing, consult designlights.org for the most up-to-date listing
Specifications
LED HID Corn Cob Lamps
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
★Based on 12 hours use per day
5 YEAR
WARRANTY★
RoHS
COMPLIANT
To view our DLC qualified products, please
consult the DLC Qualified Products List
at www.designlights.org/qpl.
L36CCE26HxxK                                    L54CCEX39HxxK L100CCEX39HxxK
©TCP OCT 2021/WF297609
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DLC
HID WATT
EQUIVALENT VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMENS CRI COLOR TEMP
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
MIN ENCLOSURE
DIMENSION
(INCHES) BASE
HID REPLACEMENT
LAMP ACCESSORIES
LED HID Corn Cob Lamp Series - 277-480  VAC
175W LED HID
L36CCE26H40K COB 36W HID175 E26 40K 480V 175 277-480 36 5400 85 4000K 7.9 3.3 N/A E26 NO
L36CCE26H50K COB 36W HID175 E26 50K 480V 175 277-480 36 5400 85 5000K 7.9 3.3 N/A E26 NO
250W LED HID
L54CCEX39H40K COB 54W HID250 EX39 40K 480V * 250 277-480 54 8100 85 4000K 9.2 3.3 7.87” L x 7.87” EX39 NO
L54CCEX39H50K COB 54W HID250 EX39 50K 480V * 250 277-480 54 8100 85 5000K 9.2 3.3 7.87” L x 7.87” EX39 NO
400W LED HID
L100CCEX39H40K COB 100W HID400 EX39 40K 480V * 400 277-480 100 15000 85 4000K 10.2 5.1 9.84’’x 9.84’’ EX39 NO
L100CCEX39H50K COB 100W HID400 EX39 50K 480V * 400 277-480 100 15000 85 5000K 10.2 5.1 9.84’’x 9.84’’ EX39 NO
Item Number Description
ADAPTERE26E39 E26 TO E39 ADAPTER
ADAPTERE39E26 E39 TO E26 ADAPTER
Item Number Name Description
LHSMW001 Microwave Motion Sensor When connected to a lamp, provides Motion Detection through
objects and walls
LHSIR001 PIR Motion Sensor When connected to a lamp, provides Motion Detection and
Daylight Sensing
LHSDL001 Daylight Sensor When connected to a lamp, provides Natural Light Detection
LHDW001 3 in 1 Dimming Wire Use to connect lamps to an external 0-10V, PWM, and resistance
dimming system
ADAPTERS HID REPLACEMENT LAMP ACCESSORIES
ADAPTERE39E26
LHSIR001 LHSDL001 LHDW001
ADAPTERE26E39
LHSMW001
* DLC qualified product at time of printing, consult designlights.org for the most up-to-date listing
*See the HID Replacement Lamp Accessories Specification Sheet for more information.